Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.6f

0.4

0.2

I=--eeeeees A "'

0.95

-

101 1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

lO

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P3

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+0.0%
=y

$.009F
D

0.008f
10 007f

§ 006

2.005f

0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

...............................................

...............................................

q

Ratio

Pileup rate vs P,

+ 0.8
o
2
s 07
T
o 0.6
>
2
3 05

0.4
0.3

0.2

Ratio

o .
T T
- - :
F .
_I..I...'....?.: ...................................
E -
[ oo T
e
F o o
.. = TR
v -

éIVI CRE_TTDar

TNk

M_mKkFit_TTbarPU-ncp
M~mKkFit_TTbarPU-newTr6

g poeee e E IR
T

I D Eagg® 1 ov 0%
H H

Y |

L +: M

RTELY W,
L ++a++++++ Rt
] +
4 +

0.95

S50 '1‘2' 3

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

o
]

o
2

0.8

Y
"
§
s

-'1 c') '1 é é
track @

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

s 0.0l
7] 3
.009F

...............................................

0.8

0.7

0.6

pileup rate vs n

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

o : : o
£ AR AREERRA RALER e i
.

b : :

F . : : -
Fe.... e e LR
Fa : .

Ratio

1.0

U1

J.G-: .

0.95E

o 0.5
(7] 3
> 0.45F
o :

.......... H Hbe ity ++
{’ " +H tth ***”*“##* it {

...............................................




	Contents
	Page 1


